
 
 

SCHOOL OF BIO AND CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

B.Sc - BIOTECHNOLOGY 
TIME TABLE – EVEN SEMESTER - 2020-2021 

Year: II    Semester: IV          Batch: 2019-2022 

PHYSICAL MODE     

DAY 9.00  –                   

10.00 AM  

10.00 -                         

11.00 AM 

11.00 –                   

11.15 AM  

11.15 -                      

12.15 PM 

12.15 – 

1.15 PM 

1.15 – 

2.00 PM 

2.00 – 

3.00 PM 

Monday SBB2201 SBB2203 

B
R

E
A

K
 

SBB2204 SBB2202 

LU
N

C
H

 

 

Tuesday SBB5105 SBB2201 SBB4401 SBB4402  

Wednesday SBB2203 SBB2204 SBB2202 SBB5105  

Thursday     SBB4401* 

Friday     SBB4402* 

Saturday     SBB4401* 

Note* : Online Class 

Sl.No Course Code Name of the Course Course Handling 
Faculty  

Course 
Coordinator 

1 
SBB2201 

Environmental and Agricultural 

Biotechnology 
Dr.Uthralakshmi Dr.Uthralakshmi 

2 SBB2202  Basic Industrial Biotechnology  Dr.Karthick Dr.Karthick 

3 SBB2203  Food biotechnology  Dr.Masilamani Dr.Masilamani 

4 SBB2204  Enzyme technology  Dr.Thyagarajan Dr.Thyagarajan 

5 SBB5105 Elective – 2 – Cancer Biology Dr.Renugadevi Dr.Renugadevi 

6 SBB4401  Soil & Agricultural biotechnology Lab Dr.Uthralakshmi Dr.Uthralakshmi 

7 SBB4402  Food Biotechnology Lab  Dr.Karthick Dr.Karthick 

 

                                                                         Coordinator :  Dr.Prabavathy 


