

Accredited "A" Grade by NAAC | 12B Status by UGC | Approved by AICTE

www.sathyabama.ac.in

SCHOOL OF BIO AND CHEMICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

B.Sc - BIOTECHNOLOGY TIME TABLE - EVEN SEMESTER - 2020-2021

Year: II Semester: IV Batch: 2019-2022

PHYSICAL MODE

DAY	9.00 – 10.00 AM	10.00 - 11.00 AM	11.00 – 11.15 AM	11.15 - 12.15 PM	12.15 – 1.15 PM	1.15 – 2.00 PM	2.00 – 3.00 PM
Monday	SBB2201	SBB2203		SBB2204	SBB2202		
Tuesday	SBB5105	SBB2201		SBB4401	SBB4402		
Wednesday	SBB2203	SBB2204	AK	SBB2202	SBB5105	끙	
Thursday			BREAK			LUNCH	SBB4401*
Friday							SBB4402*
Saturday							SBB4401*

Note* : Online Class

SI.No	Course Code	Name of the Course	Course Handling Faculty	Course Coordinator
1	SBB2201	Environmental and Agricultural Biotechnology	Dr.Uthralakshmi	Dr.Uthralakshmi
2	SBB2202	Basic Industrial Biotechnology	Dr.Karthick	Dr.Karthick
3	SBB2203	Food biotechnology	Dr.Masilamani	Dr.Masilamani
4	SBB2204	Enzyme technology	Dr.Thyagarajan	Dr.Thyagarajan
5	SBB5105	Elective – 2 – Cancer Biology	Dr.Renugadevi	Dr.Renugadevi
6	SBB4401	Soil & Agricultural biotechnology Lab	Dr.Uthralakshmi	Dr.Uthralakshmi
7	SBB4402	Food Biotechnology Lab	Dr.Karthick	Dr.Karthick

Coordinator: Dr.Prabavathy